
ARGE OBERSTDORF

BRITISH CHAMPIONSHIP 2005

Oberstdorf RESULTLIST SINGLEFINAL 26.03.2005

Race Direktor: DOPFER Wolfgang GER
Technical Delegate: MATT Rudi GER Judge 1: STADTMÜLLER Walter GER Slope:

Chief of Comp.: WEBER Werner GER Judge 2: BATES Kay GBR Length: 180 m
Head Judge: MARKL Stefan SUI Judge 3: ROSSMEISL Mani GER Width: 12 m

Chief of Slope: ZIMMERMANN Franz GER Judge 4: DE KLUIJVER Danielle NED Gradiant : 25-30 °
Chief of Score: DOPFER Wolfgang GER Judge 5: SCHNEIDER Alex GER Starttime : 10:30

Pacetime Men: 18,94 sec.
Pactime Women: 23,37 sec.

1. 2. 1. 2. 1. 2. 1. 2. Turn- Air- Time-

Plz St# FIS Code Name Contry Time J 1 J 2 J 3 DD DD points points points TOTAL tie

MEN
1 39 2196689 BATES Simon 1977 GBR 20,84 4,0 4,5 4,5 1,8 1,9 2,1 2,0 3p TS 1,240 0,930 13,00 4,22 4,82 22,04
2 41 2344616 MALLALIEU Jack 1977 GBR 25,35 1,3 1,3 1,6 1,7 0,8 1,6 0,6 TS S 0,930 0,710 4,20 2,02 2,91 9,13
3 38 2344227 NANKOO Martin 1982 GBR 35,58 2,5 2,5 0,7 2,2 0,0 2,1 0,0 TTS nj 1,130 0,000 5,70 2,42 0,00 8,12
4 40 LONGLEY Andrew 1990 GBR 28,31 0,2 0,2 0,3 1,4 1,5 1,3 1,5 TT S 0,890 0,710 0,70 2,25 1,66 4,61

0,00

Result from Qulifikation

1 38 2344227 NANKOO Martin 1982 GBR 20,43 3,9 3,8 3,9 1,0 0,5 0,8 0,3 T TS 0,670 0,930 11,60 0,96 4,99 17,55
2 39 2196689 BATES Simon 1977 GBR 21,51 3,1 3,0 2,9 1,4 1,7 1,3 1,4 3p TS 1,240 0,930 9,00 3,11 4,53 16,64
3 41 2344616 MALLALIEU Jack 1977 GBR 24,57 2,0 1,5 1,6 1,7 1,5 1,6 1,5 TS S 0,930 0,710 5,10 2,59 3,24 10,93
4 40 LONGLEY Andrew 1990 GBR 43,47 0,1 0,2 0,1 0,4 0,6 0,2 0,4 T 3 0,670 1,240 0,40 0,81 0,00 1,21

0,00
0,00
0,00

WOMEN 0,00
0,00

1 5 WILLIAMS Kate 1991 GBR 41,20 1,0 1,3 1,8 2,2 0,6 2,0 0,4 S T 0,860 0,820 4,10 2,21 6,31
2 6 KOYANDER Elli 1980 GBR 39,91 0,3 0,2 0,2 1,9 0,4 1,8 0,3 S T 0,860 0,820 0,70 1,86 0,00 2,56

Result from Qulifikation

1 5 WILLIAMS Kate 1991 GBR 42,88 1,2 1,4 1,1 1,9 0,0 2,0 0,0 S nj 0,860 0,000 3,70 1,67 5,37
2 6 KOYANDER Elli 1980 GBR 35,67 0,6 0,5 0,4 1,0 0,3 0,9 0,2 S TT 0,860 1,040 1,50 1,07 1,41 3,98

Branntweinpiste

Turns Air

Judge 4 Judge 5 Code



ARGE OBERSTDORF

BRITISH CHAMPIONSHIP 2005

Oberstdorf RESULTTLIST DUALFINAL 25.03.2005

Race Direktor: DOPFER Wolfgang GER
Technical Delegate: MATT Rudi GER Judge 1: STADTMÜLLER Walter GER Turns Slope:

Chief of Comp.: WEBER Werner GER Judge 2: BATES Kay GBR Speed Length: 180 m
Head Judge: MARKL Stefan SUI Judge 3: ROSSMEISL Mani GER Turns Width: 12 m

Chief of Slope: ZIMMERMANN Franz GER Judge 4: DE KLUIJVER Danielle NED Overall Gradiant : 25-30 °
Chief of Score: DOPFER Wolfgang GER Judge 5: SCHNEIDER Alex GER Air Starttime : 09:30

Pacetime Men: 18,94 sec.
Foreruner: Pactime Women: 23,37 sec.

1. 2. 1. 2. 1. 2. 1. 2. Turn- Air- Time-

Plz St# FIS Code Name Contry Time J 1 J 2 J 3 DD DD points points points TOTAL tie

MEN 0,00
0,00

1 38 2344227 NANKOO Martin 1982 GBR 0,00
2 41 2344616 MALLALIEU Jack 1977 GBR 0,00
3 39 2196689 BATES Simon 1977 GBR 0,00
4 40 LONGLEY Andrew 1990 GBR 0,00

Result from Qulifikation

1 39 2196689 BATES Simon 1977 GBR 23,21 4,5 4,5 4,3 1,6 1,1 1,4 1,3 3 TS 1,240 0,930 13,30 2,96 3,82 20,08
2 41 2344616 MALLALIEU Jack 1977 GBR 24,59 3,1 3,1 2,9 1,9 1,8 2,0 1,8 TS S 0,930 0,710 9,10 3,08 3,23 15,41
3 40 LONGLEY Andrew 1990 GBR 28,64 0,2 0,2 0,4 0,5 0,2 0,5 0,2 TT D 0,890 0,730 0,80 0,58 1,52 2,90
4 38 2344227 NANKOO Martin 1982 GBR 40,88 0,1 0,1 0,1 1,8 1,2 1,8 0,8 TT T 0,890 0,670 0,30 2,26 0,00 2,56

0,00
0,00

WOMEN 0,00
0,00

1 6 KOYANDER Elli 1980 GBR 0,00
2 5 WILLIAMS Kate 1991 GBR 0,00

Result from Qulifikation

1 6 KOYANDER Elli 1980 GBR 39,46 0,3 0,1 0,5 1,4 0,3 1,5 0,3 S TT 0,860 1,040 0,90 1,55 0,11 2,56
2 5 WILLIAMS Kate 1991 GBR 56,57 0,1 0,1 0,1 1,2 0,0 1,4 0,0 S nj 0,860 0,000 0,30 1,11 1,41

Branntweinpiste

Turns Air

Judge 4 Judge 5 Code



ARGE OBERSTDORF

FIS FREESTYLE RACE 2005

Oberstdorf RESULTLIST MEN DUALFINAL 25.03.2005

Race Direktor: DOPFER Wolfgang GER
Technical Delegate: MATT Rudi GER Judge 1: STADTMÜLLER Walter GER Slope:

Chief of Comp.: WEBER Werner GER Judge 2: BATES Kay GBR Length: 180 m
Head Judge: MARKL Stefan SUI Judge 3: ROSSMEISL Mani GER Width: 12 m

Chief of Slope: ZIMMERMANN Franz GER Judge 4: DE KLUIJVER Danielle NED Gradiant : 25-30 °
Chief of Score: DOPFER Wolfgang GER Judge 5: SCHNEIDER Alex GER Starttime : 13:00

Pacetime Men : 18,94 sec.

1. 2. 1. 2. 1. 2. 1. 2. Turn- Air- Time-

Plz St# FIS Code Name Contry Time J 1 J 2 J 3 DD DD points points points TOTAL tie

1 73 2086788 WEBER Grischa m 1979 GER 0,00
2 72 2288064 STARK Christoph m 1980 GER 0,00
3 76 2194458 ZANT Stefan m 1977 GER 0,00
4 31 2362759 SKOUPIL Jan m 1987 CZE 0,00

Results from Quaterfinal
5 52 2286510 BLÖCHL Gerhard m 1981 GER 22,19 4,3 4,4 4,4 2,3 1,9 2,4 2,0 bLp TT 1,240 0,890 13,10 4,64 4,25 21,99
6 33 2341026 NOVAK Martin m 1988 CZE 21,31 4,1 3,9 4,1 2,0 1,5 2,0 1,1 3 TT 1,240 0,890 12,10 3,63 4,62 20,35
7 39 2196689 BATES Simon m 1977 GBR 23,21 4,5 4,5 4,3 1,6 1,1 1,4 1,3 3 TS 1,240 0,930 13,30 2,96 3,82 20,08
8 74 2309792 WIEDEMANN Florian m 1982 GER 23,97 4,0 3,8 4,0 1,9 1,5 1,8 1,7 3 TT 1,240 0,890 11,80 3,71 3,50 19,01

Results from Round of 16
9 35 2340929 NOVAK Vaclav m 1987 CZE 20,68 4,2 4,3 4,0 2,4 1,1 2,3 1,3 3 TT 1,240 0,890 12,50 3,97 4,89 21,36

10 42 2199114 BIGNELL Jeffrey m 1971 NED 24,96 3,9 4,0 4,1 2,2 1,8 2,2 1,9 TTS TT 1,130 0,890 12,00 4,12 3,08 19,20
11 55 2456364 EICHNER Sebastian m 1989 GER 23,40 3,7 3,6 3,8 2,3 1,9 2,3 2,0 TT S 0,890 0,710 11,10 3,42 3,74 18,26
12 78 2194555 ANTREICH Micha m 1973 GER 25,51 3,4 3,4 3,7 2,1 1,3 2,2 1,2 3 TS 1,240 0,930 10,50 3,81 2,84 17,15
13 53 2477510 BRAMBRINK Manuel m 1987 GER 25,88 3,7 3,6 3,9 1,9 1,8 1,6 1,7 TT S 0,890 0,710 11,20 2,79 2,69 16,68
14 77 2310859 BECK Frieder m 1971 GER 23,25 3,0 3,3 3,1 1,4 1,0 1,5 0,7 3g TS 1,270 0,930 9,40 2,62 3,80 15,82
15 41 2344616 MALLALIEU Jack m 1977 GBR 24,59 3,1 3,1 2,9 1,9 1,8 2,0 1,8 TS S 0,930 0,710 9,10 3,08 3,23 15,41
16 68 2477219 MERK Andi m 1986 GER 24,09 3,0 2,9 3,0 1,7 1,3 1,6 1,4 TS D 0,930 0,730 8,90 2,51 3,44 14,85

Results from Qualification
17 75 2400104 ZIMMERMANN Andreasm 1986 GER 24,52 2,5 2,5 2,6 1,9 1,6 1,9 1,5 3 TT 1,240 0,890 7,60 3,72 3,26 14,58
18 44 2353932 GEELS Rimco m 1977 NED 24,42 2,8 2,3 2,9 1,6 1,4 1,6 1,4 3p TT 1,240 0,890 8,00 3,22 3,31 14,53
19 36 2421153 BINEK Vojtech m 1991 CZE 25,44 3,1 3,0 3,5 1,1 0,5 1,1 0,3 3 S 1,240 0,710 9,60 1,64 2,87 14,11
20 62 2477025 HAPPACH Schorsch m 1989 GER 22,45 1,8 1,6 1,9 2,1 1,8 2,0 1,8 TT S 0,890 0,710 5,30 3,09 4,14 12,53
21 49 2022380 ANDRE Roberts m 1977 NED 29,72 2,8 2,7 2,7 2,0 1,3 1,8 1,0 S TS 0,710 0,930 8,20 2,41 1,07 11,68
22 32 2407088 KOTEK Matej m 1988 CZE 29,91 2,5 2,2 2,2 2,3 0,0 2,4 0,0 bL nj 1,240 0,000 6,90 2,91 0,99 10,80
23 57 2309307 FÖRSTER Renato m 1985 GER 38,33 2,1 2,3 2,1 1,5 1,3 1,2 1,3 bL TTT 1,240 1,090 6,50 3,08 0,00 9,58
24 66 2477607 MEISTER Patrick m 1987 GER 26,15 0,4 0,8 0,6 2,2 1,5 2,0 1,5 TS S 0,930 0,710 1,80 3,01 2,57 7,38
25 34 2419504 BINEK Stepan m 1988 CZE 32,26 1,4 2,0 2,0 0,0 0,6 0,0 0,6 nj S 0,000 0,710 5,40 0,42 0,00 5,82
26 65 2478189 MAYR Benedikt m 1989 GER 27,34 0,1 0,1 0,2 1,1 1,2 1,1 1,2 3 TS 1,240 0,930 0,40 2,47 2,07 4,94
27 63 2484311 HOPPE Markus m 1989 GER 30,67 0,1 0,1 0,1 2,1 1,8 2,1 1,6 bL S 1,240 0,710 0,30 3,80 0,67 4,77
28 43 2469944 LIESHOUT Daan van m 1979 NED 32,34 1,2 1,6 1,1 0,6 0,0 0,5 0,0 TT nj 0,890 0,000 3,90 0,48 0,00 4,38
29 58 2476055 FRITZ Niklas m 1988 GER 39,11 0,5 0,1 0,2 1,2 1,1 1,2 1,1 3 T 1,240 0,670 0,80 2,21 0,00 3,01
30 38 2344227 NANKOO Martin m 1982 GBR 40,88 0,1 0,1 0,1 1,8 1,2 1,8 0,8 TT T 0,890 0,670 0,30 2,26 0,00 2,56
31 46 2484529 LANGE Maurice de m 1985 NED 40,52 0,7 0,5 0,5 1,2 0,0 1,1 0,0 S nj 0,710 0,000 1,70 0,81 0,00 2,51
32 54 2477704 CONRATH Kevin m 1989 GER 0,00 0,1 0,1 0,1 0,6 0,0 0,6 0,0 3 nj 1,240 0,000 0,30 0,74 0,00 1,04
33 47 2484358 KRAMERS Andreas m 1976 NED 0,00 0,1 0,1 0,1 0,8 0,0 0,9 0,0 B nj 0,710 0,000 0,30 0,59 0,00 0,89

0,00
Results from Qualification

1 72 2288064 STARK Christoph m 1980 GER 20,54 4,6 4,7 4,7 2,5 2,2 2,5 2,2 TTS TT 1,130 0,890 14,00 4,77 4,94 23,71
2 73 2086788 WEBER Grischa m 1979 GER 21,49 4,5 4,5 4,6 2,3 2,0 2,2 2,0 3 TT 1,240 0,890 13,60 4,56 4,54 22,70
3 76 2194458 ZANT Stefan m 1977 GER 19,98 4,4 4,5 4,2 2,1 1,7 2,2 2,0 TTT TT 1,090 0,890 13,10 3,98 5,18 22,26

12 31 2362759 SKOUPIL Jan m 1987 CZE 20,03 3,2 3,3 3,4 1,6 0,2 1,5 0,2 bLp T 1,240 0,670 9,90 2,05 5,16 17,11

Branntweinpiste

Turns Air

Judge 4 Judge 5 Code



ARGE OBERSTDORF

FIS FREESTYLE RACE 2005

Oberstdorf RESULTLIST MEN FINAL 26.03.2005

Race Direktor: DOPFER Wolfgang GER
Technical Delegate: MATT Rudi GER Judge 1: STADTMÜLLER Walter GER Slope:

Chief of Comp.: WEBER Werner GER Judge 2: BATES Kay GBR Length: 180 m
Head Judge: MARKL Stefan SUI Judge 3: ROSSMEISL Mani GER Width: 12 m

Chief of Slope: ZIMMERMANN Franz GER Judge 4: DE KLUIJVER Danielle NED Gradiant : 25-30 °
Chief of Score: DOPFER Wolfgang GER Judge 5: SCHNEIDER Alex GER Starttime : 10:30

Pacetime Men : 18,94 sec.

1. 2. 1. 2. 1. 2. 1. 2. Turn- Air- Time-

Plz St# FIS Code Name Contry Time J 1 J 2 J 3 DD DD points points points TOTAL tie

1 72 2288064 STARK Christoph 1980 GER 19,32 4,4 4,3 4,3 2,4 2,2 2,4 2,1 TTS TT 1,130 0,890 13,00 4,61 5,46 23,07
2 52 2286510 BLÖCHL Gerhard 1981 GER 19,86 4,3 4,6 4,2 2,1 1,9 2,2 2,0 bLp TT 1,240 0,890 13,10 4,39 5,23 22,72
3 35 2340929 NOVAK Vaclav 1987 CZE 19,29 4,4 4,3 4,5 1,9 1,5 2,0 1,5 TT bL 0,890 1,240 13,20 3,59 5,47 22,26
4 32 2407088 KOTEK Matej 1988 CZE 20,79 4,0 4,2 4,4 2,4 1,6 2,3 1,5 bL TTT 1,240 1,090 12,60 4,59 4,84 22,03
5 76 2194458 ZANT Stefan 1977 GER 18,56 3,8 3,3 3,7 2,1 1,5 2,0 1,6 TTT TT 1,090 0,890 10,80 3,60 5,78 20,18
6 42 2199114 BIGNELL Jeffrey 1971 NED 24,58 3,9 4,2 4,1 1,6 1,5 1,6 1,4 TTS TT 1,130 0,890 12,20 3,08 3,24 18,52
7 78 2194555 ANTREICH Micha 1973 GER 23,63 3,7 3,9 4,0 2,0 1,1 1,6 1,1 3 TS 1,240 0,930 11,60 3,25 3,64 18,49
8 44 2353932 GEELS Rimco 1977 NED 21,61 3,7 3,7 3,2 1,6 1,2 1,8 1,4 3p TT 1,240 0,890 10,60 3,25 4,49 18,34
9 38 2344227 NANKOO Martin 1982 GBR 20,43 3,9 3,8 3,9 1,0 0,5 0,8 0,3 T TS 0,670 0,930 11,60 0,96 4,99 17,55

10 39 2196689 BATES Simon 1977 GBR 21,51 3,1 3,0 2,9 1,4 1,7 1,3 1,4 3p TS 1,240 0,930 9,00 3,11 4,53 16,64
11 74 2309792 WIEDEMANN Florian 1982 GER 21,43 3,0 3,3 3,8 0,5 1,3 0,7 1,0 TTT TT 1,090 0,890 10,10 1,67 4,57 16,34
12 58 2476055 FRITZ Niklas 1988 GER 24,32 3,6 3,0 3,6 1,3 1,4 1,1 1,3 3 TT 1,240 0,890 10,20 2,68 3,35 16,23
13 55 2456364 EICHNER Sebastian 1989 GER 21,94 3,1 2,5 2,7 2,3 2,1 2,1 2,0 TT S 0,890 0,710 8,30 3,40 4,35 16,05
14 75 2400104 ZIMMERMANN Andreas 1986 GER 21,75 2,3 2,5 1,8 1,5 1,8 1,2 1,6 3 TT 1,240 0,890 6,60 3,18 4,43 14,21
15 73 2086788 WEBER Grischa 1979 GER 24,48 2,2 2,1 2,1 2,2 1,5 2,1 1,5 TTS TT 1,130 0,890 6,40 3,75 3,28 13,43
16 63 2484311 HOPPE Markus 1989 GER 25,88 2,8 2,4 2,8 1,4 1,5 1,6 1,2 TT S 0,890 0,710 8,00 2,28 2,69 12,97
17 62 2477025 HAPPACH Schorsch 1989 GER 22,90 2,3 2,1 2,4 1,2 1,5 1,2 1,5 TS S 0,930 0,710 6,80 2,17 3,95 12,92
18 53 2477510 BRAMBRINK Manuel 1987 GER 24,28 2,9 2,3 2,8 0,0 1,1 0,0 1,0 nj S 0,000 0,710 8,00 0,74 3,36 12,10
19 41 2344616 MALLALIEU Jack 1977 GBR 24,57 2,0 1,5 1,6 1,7 1,5 1,6 1,5 TS S 0,930 0,710 5,10 2,59 3,24 10,93
20 56 2477122 FÖRSTER Frederick 1990 GER 25,04 1,3 1,2 0,8 0,2 0,9 0,2 1,0 TS T 0,930 0,670 3,30 0,81 3,04 7,15
21 68 2477219 MERK Andi 1986 GER 24,36 0,8 0,7 0,7 1,1 0,0 1,2 0,0 TS nj 0,930 0,000 2,20 1,06 3,33 6,59
22 49 2022380 ANDRE Roberts 1977 NED 24,81 0,4 0,8 0,4 2,0 0,5 1,9 0,3 S TS 0,710 0,930 1,60 1,74 3,14 6,48
23 33 2341026 NOVAK Martin 1988 CZE 26,43 0,5 0,8 0,4 1,0 0,8 0,8 0,7 3 bL 1,240 1,240 1,70 2,04 2,46 6,20
24 43 2469944 LIESHOUT Daan van 1979 NED 30,67 0,5 1,5 1,1 1,2 1,0 1,2 0,8 TS K 0,930 0,725 3,10 1,76 0,67 5,53
25 65 2478189 MAYR Benedikt 1989 GER 25,19 0,4 0,5 0,4 0,0 0,6 0,0 0,7 nj S 0,000 0,710 1,30 0,45 2,98 4,73
26 31 2362759 SKOUPIL Jan 1987 CZE 0,00 0,3 0,7 0,7 2,3 0,0 2,4 0,0 bLp nj 1,240 0,000 1,70 2,91 0,00 4,61
27 66 2477607 MEISTER Patrick 1987 GER 27,91 0,1 0,1 0,1 1,4 1,0 1,2 1,0 TS S 0,930 0,710 0,30 1,91 1,83 4,04
28 34 2419504 BINEK Stepan 1988 CZE 0,00 0,1 0,2 0,2 1,5 0,7 1,1 0,7 3 T 1,240 0,670 0,50 2,07 0,00 2,57
29 45 2369646 ZARGES Patrick 1969 NED 30,92 0,4 0,4 0,2 0,3 0,9 0,1 0,7 D DD 0,730 1,010 1,00 0,94 0,56 2,50
30 77 2310859 BECK Frieder 1971 GER 30,65 0,1 0,3 0,1 0,7 0,5 0,8 0,4 TTS TS 1,130 0,930 0,50 1,26 0,67 2,43
31 54 2477704 CONRATH Kevin 1989 GER 31,39 0,1 0,1 0,1 0,8 0,3 0,8 0,2 bL T 1,240 0,670 0,30 1,15 0,36 1,81
32 46 2484529 LANGE Maurice de 1985 NED 38,69 0,3 0,5 0,3 1,0 0,0 0,6 0,0 S nj 0,710 0,000 1,10 0,56 0,00 1,66
33 36 2421153 BINEK Vojtech 1991 CZE 31,81 0,1 0,1 0,1 0,0 0,8 0,0 0,7 nj S 0,000 0,710 0,30 0,52 0,18 1,00
34 47 2484358 KRAMERS Andreas 1976 NED 0,00 0,1 0,1 0,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 nj nj 0,000 0,000 0,30 0,00 0,00 0,30
35 57 2309307 FÖRSTER Renato 1985 GER RNS RNS

0,00
0,00
0,00

Branntweinpiste

Turns Air

Judge 4 Judge 5 Code



FIS FREESTYLE RACE 2005 DUALFINAL
Round of 16 Wettkampf Datum

1 72 STARK Christoph GER
B 5 5 5 5 5 25 Round of 8

Pair 1 72 STARK Christoph GER
16 68 MERK Andi GER B 5 5 5 5 5 25 Bib Name

R 0 0 0 0 0 0 Round of 4 R/B T1 T2 A O S Pkte

72 STARK Christoph GER
9 74 WIEDEMANN Florian GER B 5 5 2 4 5 21

B 3 3 3 2 2 13
Pair 2 74 WIEDEMANN Florian GER

8 42 BIGNELL Jeffrey GBR R 0 0 0 0 0 0

R 2 2 2 3 3 12 Final
72 STARK Christoph GER

5 35 NOVAK Vaclav CZE B 2 2 1 2 3 10

R 0 0 0 0 0 0 Verlierer fährt um Platz 3

Pair 3 31 SKOUPIL Jan CZE
12 31 SKOUPIL Jan CZE B 5 5 5 5 5 25

B 5 5 5 5 5 25
31 SKOUPIL Jan CZE

13 53 BRAMBRINK Manuel GER R 0 0 3 1 0 4

B 0 0 0 0 0 0 RNS
Pair 4 52 BLÖCHL Gerhard GER 1. WEBER Grischa GER

4 52 BLÖCHL Gerhard GER R 0 0 0 0 0 0 Finale um Platz 3
R 5 5 5 5 5 25 31 SKOUPIL Jan CZE2. STARK Christoph GER

R 2 2 2 1 2 9
3 76 ZANT Stefan GER ZANT Stefan GER 3.

B 4 4 2 4 5 19
Pair 5 76 ZANT Stefan GER 76 ZANT Stefan GER SKOUPIL Jan CZE 4.

14 77 BECK Frieder GER B 3 3 4 4 2 16 B 3 3 3 4 3 16

R 1 1 3 1 0 6
76 ZANT Stefan GER

11 78 ANTREICH Micha GER R 1 2 2 1 2 8

B 2 2 2 2 1 9
Pair 6 33 NOVAK Martin CZE

6 33 NOVAK Martin CZE R 2 2 1 1 3 9

R 3 3 3 3 4 16
73 WEBER Grischa GER

7 39 BATES Simon GBR R 3 3 4 3 2 15

R 3 3 3 2 3 14 Verlierer fährt um Platz 3

Pair 7 39 BATES Simon GBR
10 55 EICHNER Sebastian GER R 0 0 1 0 1 2

B 2 2 2 3 2 11
73 WEBER Grischa GER

15 41 MALLALIEU Jack GBR B 4 3 3 4 3 17

R 0 0 1 0 0 1
Pair 8 73 WEBER Grischa GER

2 73 WEBER Grischa GER B 5 5 4 5 4 23

B 5 5 4 5 5 24

MEN

Pair 13

Pair 14

Pair 9

Pair 10

Pair 15

Pair 16

Pair 11

Pair 12

25.03.05



ARGE OBERSTDORF

FIS FREESTYLE RACE 2005

Oberstdorf RESULTLIST WOMEN DUALFINAL 25.03.2005

Race Direktor: DOPFER Wolfgang GER
Technical Delegate: MATT Rudi GER Judge 1: STADTMÜLLER Walter GER Turns Slope:

Chief of Comp.: WEBER Werner GER Judge 2: BATES Kay GBR Speed Length: 180 m
Head Judge: MARKL Stefan SUI Judge 3: ROSSMEISL Mani GER Turns Width: 12 m

Chief of Slope: ZIMMERMANN Franz GER Judge 4: DE KLUIJVER Danielle NED Overall Gradiant : 25-30 °
Chief of Score: DOPFER Wolfgang GER Judge 5: SCHNEIDER Alex GER Air Starttime : 13:00

Pacetime Women : 23,37 sec.
Foreruner:

1. 2. 1. 2. 1. 2. 1. 2. Turn- Air- Time-

Plz St# FIS Code Name Contry Time J 1 J 2 J 3 DD DD points points points TOTAL tie

1 10 2339668 FÖRSTER Katharina 1988 GER 0,00
2 14 2476734 SCHRAUDOLF Marie Th 1988 GER 0,00
3 9 2339571 ETSCHMANN Julia 1987 GER 0,00
4 15 2456073 SPRENZEL Jasmin 1990 GER 0,00

After Quaterfinal
5 12 2419989 KAFFKA Marina 1987 GER 27,79 4,0 4,1 4,0 1,6 1,9 2,0 1,9 TS S 1,080 0,860 12,10 3,57 4,11 19,78
6 8 2025775 ALBERT Gertrud 1970 GER 32,17 3,2 2,9 2,9 2,0 0,6 2,2 0,6 S TS 0,860 1,080 9,00 2,44 2,61 14,05
7 1 2362468 HOFMANOVA Barbora 1987 CZE 26,43 1,5 2,1 1,4 1,4 1,3 1,4 1,5 TT S 1,040 0,860 5,00 2,65 4,57 12,22
8 2 2286706 GROEN Bernadette van 1965 NED 30,05 1,9 1,8 2,3 0,9 1,1 1,0 1,1 TS S 1,080 0,860 6,00 1,96 3,33 11,29

After Qualification
9 7 2315515 CLEVEN Anja AUT 38,05 1,9 2,0 2,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 nj nj 0,000 0,000 6,00 0,00 0,59 6,59

10 4 2484312 LUIJT Roelien 1981 NED 37,58 0,1 0,2 0,3 1,2 0,0 1,0 0,0 S nj 0,860 0,000 0,60 0,94 0,76 2,30
11 3 2484815 STEIJN Carla van NED 64,79 0,1 0,1 0,1 0,6 0,0 0,6 0,0 S nj 0,860 0,000 0,30 0,51 0,00 0,81

0,00

Result from Qualification
1 12 2419989 KAFFKA Marina 1987 GER 27,79 4,0 4,1 4,0 1,6 1,9 2,0 1,9 TS S 1,080 0,860 12,10 3,57 4,11 19,78
2 10 2339668 FÖRSTER Katharina 1988 GER 23,86 2,8 2,2 2,9 2,1 2,0 2,1 2,0 TT S 1,040 0,860 7,90 3,90 5,45 17,25
3 9 2339571 ETSCHMANN Julia 1987 GER 28,78 3,4 3,2 3,7 1,0 1,3 0,9 1,1 BK S 1,135 0,860 10,30 2,10 3,77 16,17
4 15 2456073 SPRENZEL Jasmin 1990 GER 28,02 3,0 2,8 3,0 1,9 1,2 2,0 1,3 S TS 0,860 1,080 8,80 3,02 4,03 15,85
5 8 2025775 ALBERT Gertrud 1970 GER 32,17 3,2 2,9 2,9 2,0 0,6 2,2 0,6 S TS 0,860 1,080 9,00 2,44 2,61 14,05
6 1 2362468 HOFMANOVA Barbora 1987 CZE 26,43 1,5 2,1 1,4 1,4 1,3 1,4 1,5 TT S 1,040 0,860 5,00 2,65 4,57 12,22
7 2 2286706 GROEN Bernadette van 1965 NED 30,05 1,9 1,8 2,3 0,9 1,1 1,0 1,1 TS S 1,080 0,860 6,00 1,96 3,33 11,29
8 14 2476734 SCHRAUDOLF Marie Th 1988 GER 32,78 2,1 2,2 1,4 1,8 1,6 1,6 1,5 TT S 1,040 0,860 5,70 3,09 2,40 11,19
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Judge 4 Judge 5 Code



ARGE OBERSTDORF

FIS FREESTYLE RACE 2005

Oberstdorf RESULTLIST WOMEN FINAL 26.03.2005

Race Direktor: DOPFER Wolfgang GER
Technical Delegate: MATT Rudi GER Judge 1: STADTMÜLLER Walter GER Slope:

Chief of Comp.: WEBER Werner GER Judge 2: BATES Kay GBR Length: 180 m
Head Judge: MARKL Stefan SUI Judge 3: ROSSMEISL Mani GER Width: 12 m

Chief of Slope: ZIMMERMANN Franz GER Judge 4: DE KLUIJVER Danielle NED Gradiant : 25-30 °
Chief of Score: DOPFER Wolfgang GER Judge 5: SCHNEIDER Alex GER Starttime : 10:30

Pacetime Women : 23,37 sec.
Foreruner:

1. 2. 1. 2. 1. 2. 1. 2. Turn- Air- Time-

Plz St# FIS Code Name Contry Time J 1 J 2 J 3 DD DD points points points TOTAL tie

1 10 2339668 FÖRSTER Katharina 1988 GER 23,80 3,6 3,5 3,9 2,1 2,0 2,0 2,1 TT S 1,040 0,860 11,00 3,89 5,47 20,36
2 12 2419989 KAFFKA Marina 1987 GER 24,85 3,3 3,6 3,7 1,0 1,5 1,0 1,6 TS S 1,080 0,860 10,60 2,41 5,11 18,12
3 9 2339571 ETSCHMANN Julia 1987 GER 26,23 3,6 3,8 3,8 0,6 1,6 0,8 1,3 BK S 1,135 0,860 11,20 2,03 4,64 17,87
4 14 2476734 SCHRAUDOLF Marie Th 1988 GER 25,72 3,1 3,3 3,3 1,0 1,4 1,1 1,5 TT S 1,040 0,860 9,70 2,33 4,82 16,85
5 15 2456073 SPRENZEL Jasmin 1990 GER 27,18 2,9 2,2 2,2 2,5 2,0 2,3 1,8 S TS 0,860 1,080 7,30 4,11 4,32 15,73
6 2 2286706 GROEN Bernadette van 1965 NED 31,31 3,0 2,8 2,6 0,8 1,7 0,8 1,6 TS S 1,080 0,860 8,40 2,27 2,90 13,57
7 8 2025775 ALBERT Gertrud 1970 GER 31,32 2,4 2,5 2,7 1,8 0,4 1,8 0,3 S TS 0,860 1,080 7,60 1,91 2,90 12,41
8 1 2362468 HOFMANOVA Barbora 1987 CZE 33,77 0,9 0,5 0,4 1,4 1,2 1,3 1,5 TT S 1,040 0,860 1,80 2,56 2,06 6,42
9 4 2484312 LUIJT Roelien 1981 NED 37,53 0,4 0,3 1,0 0,3 0,0 0,3 0,0 S nj 0,860 0,000 1,70 0,25 0,77 2,72

10 3 2484815 STEIJN Carla van NED 0,00 0,1 0,1 0,1 0,5 0,0 0,4 0,0 S nj 0,860 0,000 0,30 0,38 0,00 0,68
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FIS FREESTYLE RACE 2005 DUALFINAL
Wettkampf Datum

Round of 8
1 12 KAFFKA Marina GER

B 1 1 3 3 0 8 Bib Name

1 Round of 4 R/B T1 T2 A O S Pkte

14 SCHRAUDOLF Marie Therese GER

B 3 2 3 4 5 17

8 14 SCHRAUDOLF Marie Therese GER
R 4 4 2 2 5 17

1 Final
14 SCHRAUDOLF Marie Therese GER

R 2 2 2 3 3 12
Verlierer fährt um Platz 3

5 8 ALBERT Gertrud GER
B 1 1 1 1 0 4

15 SPRENZEL Jasmin GER

R 2 3 2 1 0 8

4 15 SPRENZEL Jasmin GER 1. FÖRSTER Katha GER

R 4 4 4 4 5 21 Finale um Platz 3
15 SPRENZEL Jasmin GER2. SCHRAUDOLF Ma GER

B 1 1 1 2 1 6
9 ETSCHMANN Jul 3.

3 9 ETSCHMANN Julia GER 9 ETSCHMANN Julia GER15 SPRENZEL Jasmin 4.

B 4 4 2 2 1 13 R 4 4 4 3 4 19

9 ETSCHMANN Julia GER

R 1 2 2 0 0 5

6 1 HOFMANOVA Barbora CZE
R 1 1 3 3 4 12

10 FÖRSTER Katharina GER

B 3 3 3 2 2 13
Verlierer fährt um Platz 3

7 2 GROEN Bernadette van der NED
R 1 1 2 1 0 5

10 FÖRSTER Katharina GER

B 4 3 3 5 5 20

2 10 FÖRSTER Katharina GER
B 4 4 3 4 5 20

Pair 4

25.03.05

Pair 5

Pair 6

Pair 1

Pair 2

Pair 7

Pair 8

WOMEN

Pair 3


